AMARILLO
921 North Bivins
Amarillo. Texas 79107
Phone 806.4670607
Fax 806.467.0622
ARTESIA
408 West Texas Ave.
Artesia. New Mexico 88210

Devon Energy Corporation
Maljamar, New Mexico
*
Figure 1 - Site Plan
___ >
APPENDIX I
GROUNDWATER DATA
INITIAL C-141
Kimberly M. Wilson
From: Michael Stubblefield
Sent: Thursday, June 21, 2012 7:59 AM
To: Kimberly M. Wilson
Subject: Work plan for the Devon Energy Corp. Uncle Sam 13 Federal No.1
USGS SITE
UL SEC TWN RNG SPOT COUNTY SOURCE NUM. QTY SITE LOCATION DATE LEVEL
04 18S 32E 144 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.04.144 65.00
07 18S 32 E 44 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.07.44 460.00
07 18S 32 E 44233 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.07.44233 1996-01-30 82.35
16 18S 32E 223433 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.16.223433 1991-10-17 84.59
16 18S 32E 22433 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E. 16.22433 1968-03-18 84.18
20 18S 32E 14411 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.20.14411 1991-05-14 164.34
22 18S 32E 32322 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.22.32322 1986-03-25 429.49
34 18S 32E 22200 LEA SEO 1 18S.32E.34.22200 1981-03-12 117.28
Kimberly,
Please change the depth to water and site ranking for the Devon Energy Uncle Sam 13 Federal No.l with the attached water information.
Mike Stubblefield
Project Manager